E SERIES

E series panel end desking

Functional, cost effective and stylish office furniture

Product Code

*When ordering, please specify (L) left or (R) right hand

LxDxH (mm)

Crescent panel ended

ECP1800* 1800x1200x800x600x727
ECP1600* 1600x1200x800x600x727
ECP1400* 1400x1200x800x600x727
ECP1200* 1200x1200x800x600x727
Wave panel ended

EWP1800* 1800x1000/800x727
EWP1600* 1600x1000/800x727
EWP1400* 1400x1000/800x727
EWP1200* 1200x1000/800x727

Rectangular panel ended

ERP1800
ERP1600
ERP1400
ERP1200
ERP1000
ERP0800

1800x800x727
1600x800x727
1400x800x727
1200x800x727
1000x800x727
800x800x727

Double wave panel ended

EDWP1800
EDWP1600
EDWP1400

1800x800/700x727
1600x800/700x727
1400x800/700x727

WSOF

Retail Price
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POA
POA

Bespoke desking solutions

19



