

E series panel end desking

Functional, cost effective and stylish office furniture



Product Code	LxDxH (mm)	Retail Price

*When ordering, please specify (L) left or (R) right hand

Crescent panel ended

ECP1800*	1800x1200x800x600x727	POA
ECP1600*	1600x1200x800x600x727	POA
ECP1400*	1400x1200x800x600x727	POA
ECP1200*	1200x1200x800x600x727	POA



Wave panel ended

EWP1800*	1800x1000/800x727	POA
EWP1600*	1600x1000/800x727	POA
EWP1400*	1400x1000/800x727	POA
EWP1200*	1200x1000/800x727	POA



Rectangular panel ended

ERP1800	1800x800x727	POA
ERP1600	1600x800x727	POA
ERP1400	1400x800x727	POA
ERP1200	1200x800x727	POA
ERP1000	1000x800x727	POA
ERP0800	800x800x727	POA



Double wave panel ended

EDWP1800	1800x800/700x727	POA
EDWP1600	1600x800/700x727	POA
EDWP1400	1400x800/700x727	POA